

Our Community....Our Priority.

COMMUNITY NEWS - PRESS RELEASE

Change in d/b/a of Middle Flint Area Community Service Board

Middle Flint Behavioral HealthCare has changed its d/b/a to Middle Flint Health & Wellness. This name change is part of a larger re-branding effort to improve community awareness and community access to the array of health and wellness services we offer.

As a community service provider, our goal is to be the leader of mental wellness and behavioral healthcare services to our community. At Middle Flint Health & Wellness, the community is why we exist. As we focus on the needs of our communities, we make a real effort to meet those needs as efficiently and effectively as possible.

Our mission continues to be to provide cost-effective, quality treatment, consultation, education, and support services to people with addictive, emotional, behavioral, and/or developmental issues. Individual and family needs will continue to be met through professional, confidential, and therapeutic collaboration.

We work towards our vision of creating an organization that is recognized by our community as a quality investment, dedicated to making a difference in the lives of individuals and families within our community, values employees, and is well-managed and solvent.

Our slogan is Our Community.... Our Priority.